
 University Calendar for 2022-2023  
 
 Fall 2022* 
August 16-17, Tuesday-Wednesday New Faculty Orientation 
 
August 18, Thursday 

8:30 am - 9:30 am Faculty and staff meeting 
10 am  Faculty meetings by College 
11 am  Faculty meetings by Department 
1 pm - 5 pm  Faculty available for advising 

 
August 19, Friday 

8 am  Residence halls open 
8 am - 5 pm  Faculty available for advising 
9 am - noon  Orientation for all new students who did not attend previously 

 
August 20, Saturday 

10 am - 4 pm Residence Life, Financial Aid and Business Offices open  
 
August 21, Sunday 

10 am - 4 pm Residence Life, Financial Aid and Business Offices open  
 
August 22, Monday  Fall classes begin 
 
September 15, Thursday First day to apply for degrees to be completed in May 2023 
 
October 7, Friday  Fall I ends 
 
October 17, Monday Fall II begins 
 
November 11, Friday Orientation for all Spring 2023 incoming students 
 
November 15, Tuesday Last day to apply for degrees to be completed in May 2023 
 
November 19, Saturday Beginning of Thanksgiving Holiday for students and faculty 

9 am  Residence halls close for break 
 
November 27, Sunday  
 Noon  Residence halls open from break 
 
November 28, Monday Classes resume 
 
December 5-9 Monday-Friday Final Exam Schedule – all courses follow Exam Week Schedule 
 
December 10, Saturday Commencement 
 5 pm  Residence halls close 
 
 
  

http://www.sfasu.edu/registrar/194.asp
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 Spring 2023* 
 
January 2, Monday  First day to apply for degrees to be completed in August 2023 
 
January 7, Saturday 

10 am  Residence halls open 
 

January 10, Tuesday 
9 am – noon Orientation for all new first-year and transfer students 
9:30 am  Faculty meetings by College 
10:30 am  Faculty meetings by Department 
1 pm - 5 pm  Faculty available for advising 
 

January 11, Wednesday Spring classes begin 
 
January 16, Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday for students and faculty 
 4 pm  Classes resume 
 
March 2, Thursday  Last day to apply for degrees to be completed in August 2023 
 
March 1, Wednesday Spring I ends 
 
March 4, Saturday  Beginning of spring holidays 

9 am  Residence halls close for break 
     
March 12, Sunday  
 Noon  Residence halls open from break 
 
March 13, Monday  Classes resume 
    Spring II begins 
 
April 1, Saturday  First day to apply for degrees to be completed in December 2023 
 
April 6, Thursday  Beginning of Easter Holiday for students and faculty 
 
April 10, Monday  Classes resume 
     
April 28, Friday  Virtual orientation for transfer students 
  
May 1-5, Monday-Friday Final Exam Schedule – all courses follow Exam Week Schedule 
 
May 6, Saturday  Commencement 

5 pm  Residence halls close 
 
 

 
  

http://www.sfasu.edu/registrar/194.asp
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 Summer 2023* 
 
May 7, Sunday 

10 am  Residence halls open 
 
May 8, Monday  Summer classes begin 
 
May 19, Friday  Orientation for transfer students 
 
May 23, Tuesday  Maymester ends 
 
May 29, Monday  Memorial Day, Holiday 
 
May 30, Tuesday  Summer I begins 
 
June 1, Thursday  Last day to apply for degrees to be completed in December 2023 
 
June 2, Friday  Virtual orientation for transfer students 
 
June 15-16, Thursday - Friday Orientation for first-year students 
 
June 19, Monday  Juneteenth, Holiday 
 
June 22-23, Thursday - Friday Orientation for first-year students 
 
June 29-30, Thursday - Friday Orientation for first-year students 
 
June 30, Friday  Summer I ends 
 
July 3, Monday  Summer II begins 
 
July 4, Tuesday  Independence Day, Holiday 
 
July 14, Friday  Orientation for transfer students 
 
July 20-21, Thursday - Friday Orientation for first-year students 
 
July 27-28, Thursday - Friday Orientation for first-year students 
 
August 3, Thursday  Last day of Summer term 
 
August 4, Friday  Orientation for transfer students 
 
August 5, Saturday  Summer commencement 

2 pm  Residence halls close 
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*Academic calendars for future years are tentative until the Board of Regents approves the annual holiday 
schedule (typically during their July meeting). 

 
 


